Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 10/29/2018

TIME: 06:23 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10372137

10/29/2018 06:14 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - ID: 10372137

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 7243
0.28 5539
0.37 4769
0.45 7890
0.67 3523
0.89 5497
1.39 251784
1.46 413000
1.66 357340
2639711

%
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Area
37761
15245
18083
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35999
87975
669558
1265409
465883
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